THSEE FRERE
#H3FEAF 1B ~SF4EIANA

NPOD 1y a
(M)
5 g BEFREFEHICRIBE TOMEBEE .
3 (=]
AL AHRIEEX BiRAE X
1B EEBOER
(IR E UL
SHMEE-ASE
ZIAES S 3, 000 0 0 3, 000
SEZIaE 85, 000 0 0 85, 000
=VIES =R e ey 74, 000 0 0 74, 000
SHRE ASE&AE 162, 000 0 0 162, 000
== g
AR AT B A 0 30, 580, 230 0 30, 580, 230
T A AR AN 0 248, 100 0 248, 100
[t 57 S 3600 ] 0 11, 232, 921 0 11,232,921
ER = TEA 0 0 158, 815 158, 815
HFEINIE A 0 42,061, 251 158, 815 42, 220, 066
SHFEBEE
2 B 7 28 I M A Bh 42 137, 000 0 0 137, 000
Z BB &% A5 137, 000 0 0 137, 000
ZWETE
Z T4 93, 950 0 0 93, 950
SZHFE A 93, 950 0 0 93, 950
HEUNEE
= HUOFLE 69 0 0 69
HEI 2% 478, 876 0 0 478, 876
MEN S ARt 478, 945 0 0 478, 945
BEIREAE 871, 895 42,061, 251 158, 815 43,091, 961
QOBREER
EXE
)RR Y 0 12, 584, 667 0 12, 584, 667
FNEERFE 0 1,994, 801 0 1,994, 801
R E A 0 114, 258 0 114, 258
BRER 0 464 0 464
)RR 0 17,018 0 17,018
FRE s EE 0 2,810 0 2,810
£)im(E E R 0 136, 677 0 136, 677
)Pk EN 0 146, 248 0 146, 248
e 0 449, 458 0 449, 458
)FEHMLE 0 33,413 0 33,413
FNEREE 0 250, 749 0 250, 749
=) X 0 15, 545 0 15, 545
HEE 0 15, 000 0 15, 000
B 0 124, 200 0 124, 200
R 0 501, 901 0 501, 901
TR E 0 356, 892 0 356, 892
=) EE 0 321,176 41,732 362, 908
=) A F B 0 2, 866 0 2, 866
)RR 0 580, 340 0 580, 340
=) PRI 4 0 251, 000 0 251, 000
OB 0 108, 420 0 108, 420
F)HEE 0 492, 095 0 492, 095
[t o7 %] 0 10, 850, 563 0 10, 850, 563
FEHG 0 29, 350, 561 41,732 29, 392, 293



b

EEE
)P BRI
EETEREF
(RS ¢
)R E
) TR 5
EAUINEN=R i
EOTHAEAR T
ENETEE
E)ICEIKE
BB R
B SRR
BBl B
ERLBLATR
B SCALFIE
BEE AR
RHEE R
LHREIRRER

2 EESMERDER

(DRRE SRR
BEMEEE
@QENER

& & ET A
[ 7 & pE SC AIHEEE
EYNGTINE BTN QO = )

THEBL

TR ISR AL

RENE R

L= FHRHIR AR
LR E MBS
L HAIE R B ZE IR IRAE
ERMERERS
ERMERARES

BEFEFERIRIEX

AR

5,571, 600
676, 650
66, 395
770

1, 875, 648
412, 800
396

70, 615

9, 855
22,000
320

306, 406
92, 790
35, 131

9, 141, 376
9, 141, 376
-8, 269, 481

0

185, 100
271, 200

0

456, 300
117, 083
-339, 217
-8, 608, 698
7,194, 762
-1, 413, 936

MIFZIEER

[eNeNeleleleNelleNellelNolle ool o)

29, 350, 561
12,710, 690

O O O

200, 001
200, 001

0

-200, 001
12, 510, 689
36, 818, 283
49, 328, 972

TDOHhEEK
B =R

OO OO O OO OO oo oo

41,732
117, 083

OO O OO

-117, 083
-117, 083

& &t

5,571, 600
676, 650
66, 395
770

1, 875, 648
412, 800
396

70, 615

9, 8565
22,000
320

306, 406
92, 790
35, 131

9, 141, 376
38, 533, 669
4, 558, 292

0

185, 100
271, 200
200, 001
656, 301

0

—656, 301
3,901, 991
44,013, 045
47,915, 036



